Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for October 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:25 Algaith 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 24.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 17:55 Lightscameract 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.32
Wolverhampto [ion
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:25 Beau Dandy 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.32
\Wetherby
Single 31st 14:50 Full Day 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 23.32
\Wetherby
Single 31st 14:05 Down Little King 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 17.82
Royal Robin
Single 30th 15:25 Clonmel |Fever Pitch 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -12.18
Single 30th 14:30 Night In Milan 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.68
Sedgefield
Single 29th 19:55 Kempton |Shalambar 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -19.68
(AW)
Single 29th 15:05 Master Oscar 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.68
Punchestown
Single 29th 14:50 Bulfin Island 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.68
\Worcester
Single 29th 14:10 Taunton |Book Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.68
Excuses
Single 29th 13:50 Tresor De 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -19.68
\Worcester Bontee
Single 29th 13:40 Taunton |Driving Well 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.68
Single 28th 18:40 Deebaj 2.20 5.00 Non-runner - -14.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:40 Ffos Las |Ballyvoneen 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.68
Single 28th 15:10 Ffos Las [Definitley 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.68
Lovely
Single 28th 14:10 Ffos Las |Coolbeg 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.68
Single 28th 12:50 Catterick |Brando 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.31999999999
999
Single 27th 15:45 Wexford |Seven Acres 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.32
Single 27th 15:30 Leicester|Shwaiman 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.32
Single 27th 15:15 Wexford [Thomond 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.32
Single 27th 14:20 Ayr Degooch 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.32
Single 27th 13:35 Galway |Egyptian 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.32
\Warrior
Single 26th 16:05 Addiction 4.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.32
\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:05 Aintree |Distime 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.32
Single 26th 13:55 Galway (Un Beau 2.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 40.32
Roman
Single 25th 19:45 Dynamo Walt 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 16:00 Wexford |Dashing Lady 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.32
Single 25th 15:10 Mandamus 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.32
Leopardstown
Single 25th 14:55 Tokyo Javilex 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 60.32
Chepstow
Single 25th 14:25 Awaywiththegr 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.32
Chepstow eys
Single 24th 20:10 Dundalk |Russian Soul 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.32

(A-W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 24th 15:40 Valleyofmilan 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 75.32
Fakenham

Single 24th 14:30 Drum Valley 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.32
Fakenham

Single 23rd 16:50 Ludlow |Top Benefit 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.32

Single 23rd 16:25 Thurles |Ordinary Man 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.32

Single 23rd 15:10 Ludlow |Prima Porta 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.32

Single 23rd 14:30 Table Bluff 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 100.32
Southwell

Single 23rd 14:00 Head Spin 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 85.32
Southwell

Single 23rd 13:30 Frontier Vic 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.32
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:35 Whatdoesthefo 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 65.32
\Worcester xsay

Single 22nd 15:45 Hawkesbury 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.32
Newmarket

Single 22nd 14:50 Orabora 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.32
\Worcester

Single 22nd 13:45 One For The 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.32
\Worcester Boss

Single 21st 14:20 Twinkle 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 60.32
Wolverhampto [Twinkle
n (A.W)

Single 21st 14:20 Secret Glance 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 16:30 Taradrewe 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.32
Plumpton

Single 20th 14:50 Windsor |Hillgrove Angel 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.32

Single 19th 15:20 Kempton |Parlour Games 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.32

Single 19th 14:45 Kempton |Fond Memory 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 85.32

Single 18th 17:00 Gentleman Jon 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.32
Cheltenham

Single 18th 15:10 Calipto 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.32
Cheltenham

Single 17th 16:00 Secret Brief 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35.32
Newmarket

Single 17th 15:50 Lamb Or Cod 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.32
Cheltenham

Single 17th 15:25 Together 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 45.32
Newmarket Forever

Single 17th 14:40 Thomas 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.68
Cheltenham Crapper

Single 17th 14:40 Court Minstrel 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -4.68
Cheltenham

Single 17th 14:05 Frampton 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.83
Cheltenham

Single 16th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Dr Dalwhinny 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -7.83

Single 16th 15:45 August Hill 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.83
Punchestown

Single 16th 15:45 Alelchi Inois 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 2.17
Punchestown

Single 16th 15:20 Ourmanmassin 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -2.83
\Wincanton i

Single 16th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Bishophill Jack 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.83

Single 16th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Sinndar's Man 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 2.17

Single 15th 17:05 Perfect 2.88 5.00 Non-runner - -2.83
\Wetherby Candidate

Single 15th 16:25 Sizing Solution 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.83
Punchestown

Single 15th 14:50 Un Anjou 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.17
\Wetherby

Single 15th 14:45 Taglietelle 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 7.17
Punchestown

Single 14th 14:50 Milgen Bay 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -22.83
Huntingdon

Single 13th 16:20 Blackwater 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -40.33




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield King
Single 13th 15:10 Odds On Dan 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -35.33
Sedgefield
Single 12th 16:40 Limerick |Sizing Italy 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -30.33
Single 12th 16:30 Ffos Las |Keel Haul 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -25.33
Single 12th 14:55 Limerick |Draycott Place 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.33
Each Way 12th 14:25 Limerick |Clarcam 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -15.33
Single 11th 19:20 Winstanley 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:50 Altaayil 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.33
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:20 Dawalan 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.33
Chepstow
Single 11th 15:00 Canny Kool 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.33
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:55 York Park Glen 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.33
Single 10th 19:10 Dundalk |Bertie Le Belge 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.33
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:00 Newton |Tuskar Rock 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.33
Abbot
Single 10th 16:50 Carlisle |Classic Move 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.67
Single 10th 15:45 Carlisle |Dreams Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.67
Milan
Single 9th 15:50 Exeter |Mackeys Forge 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.67
Single 9th 15:20 Exeter |According To 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.67
Sarah
Single 9th 14:50 Exeter |Its April 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 24.67
Single 8th 16:00 Ludlow |Bullet Street 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 29.67
Single 8th 14:10 Combustible 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 7.17
Towcester Kate
Single 7th 14:50 Brighton |Vegas Rebel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -22.83
Single 6th 15:30 Stratford |Princess 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.33
Caetani
Single 6th 15:10 Potent 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.33
Pontefract Embrace
Single 6th 15:00 Stratford |Decimus 2.63 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -25.33
Single 6th 15:00 Stratford |Le Grand 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.33
Chene
Single 5th 17:15 Orfeo Conti 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.33
Huntingdon
Single 5th 17:00 Kelso Runswick 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.33
Relax
Single 5th 17:00 Kelso Local Present 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -5.33
Single 5th 16:40 Combustible 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.83
Huntingdon Kate
Single 5th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Best Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.83
Barney
Single 5th 15:55 Kelso Gold Chain 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.83
Single 4th 18:00 Nightlight 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 15:30 Sky Lantern 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.83
Newmarket
Single 4th 14:40 Ascot Pether's Moon 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -2.83
Single 4th 14:40 Ascot Don't Stare 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.83
Single 3rd 17:40 Hexham |Nodform 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -12.83
Richard
Single 3rd 17:00 Fontwell |Silver Man 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.83
Single 3rd 16:25 Fontwell |Royal Native 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -2.83
Single 3rd 15:30 Hexham |Wakanda 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 -17.83
Single 3rd 15:30 Hexham |Harrys Whim 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -34.5
Single 3rd 15:15 Fontwell |Pure Style 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.5
Single 2nd 17:20 Warwick |Dry Ol'Party 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.5
Single 2nd 16:30 Bangor- |Bonne Fee 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.5
on-Dee
Single 2nd 16:20 Warwick |Trafalgar 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -14.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 16:00 Bangor- |Qoubilai 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.5
on-Dee
Single 2nd 15:25 Bangor- |Tidal Way 3.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -9.5
on-Dee
Single 2nd 15:10 Warwick |Moorlands 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -4.5
Jack
Single 2nd 14:40 Warwick |Red Seventy 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.5
Single 2nd 14:30 Marufo 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -24.5
Southwell
Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Bravo Zolo 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -19.5
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:45 Kempton |Nona Blu 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:55 Sligo Time Please 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 15:55 Salisbury|Alex Vino 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:20 Salisbury|Rough Courte 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:15 Sligo llitakeitfromher 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
e

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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